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Team Name: Paris Union School District 95

Local Education Agency: Paris Union School District 95

Location: City of Paris, IL, 61944-1938

Specific schools you hope to address: Creative Center for Children, Memorial Elementary
School, and Carolyn Wenz Elementary School

● Creative Center for Children Address: 300 D. South Eads Avenue, Paris, IL 61944
● Memorial Elementary School Address: 509 East Newton Street, Paris, IL 61944
● Carolyn Wenz Elementary School Address: 437 West Washington Street, Paris, IL 61944

Project Lead: Jeremy Larson, Superintendent, jlarson@paris95schools.org, 217-264-0835

Business Contact: Jeremy Larson, Superintendent, jlarson@paris95schools.org, 217-264-0835

Energy Champions:
Kevin Grant, Maintenance Director, kgrant@pchs.k12.il.us, 217-465-8448
Nathan Bell, IT Director, ncbell@paris95.k12.il.us, 217-465-8448
Josh Millis, IT Personnel, jmillis@paris95.k12.il.us, 217-465-8448
Austin Redmon, Maintenance Personnel, aredmon@paris95schools.org, 217-465-8448
Dylan Redmon, Maintenance Personnel, dredmon@paris95schools.org, 217-465-8448
Randy Crunk, Maintenance Personnel, rcrunk@paris95schools.org, 217-465-8448
Chris Freeman, Maintenance Personnel, cfreeman@paris95schools.org, 217-465-8448

National Center for Education Statistics (NCES) ID number school district and/or also prioritized
schools.

● District number: 1730750
● Creative Center for Children: 173075001169
● Carolyn Wenz Elementary School: 173075003194
● Memorial Elementary School: 173075003196
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